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Municipal

Braganca

Classificagao Equipas MASC CNC - FQ

Todas as provas

Masc., Absoluto
1. Natacao de Lisboa

1. MESTRE Afonso Godinho 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
5. FONSECA Joao Costa 4. Masc., 100m Brugos

2. PINTO Carlos Miguel 6. Masc., 50m Livres

1. MESTRE Afonso Godinho 8. Masc., 100m Costas

7. ROSA Luis Maria 10. Masc., 400m Livres

2. Natacao de Lisboa 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
5. CARVALHO Afonso Maria  14. Masc., 800m Livres

4. MESTRE Afonso Godinho  16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
7. ALMEIDA Tomas Silvestre 18. Masc., 200m Brugos

2. PINTO Carlos Miguel 20. Masc., 100m Livres

5. MAGALHAES Filipe Nunes 22. Masc., 200m Costas

1. PINTO Carlos Miguel 24. Masc., 200m Estilos

1. Natacao de Lisboa 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Fafe

2. FERNANDES Romeu Ribeiro2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
11. MARTINS Rui Pires 4. Masc., 100m Brugos

1. TEIXEIRA Tiago Manuel 6. Masc., 50m Livres

3. FREITAS Joao Pinto 8. Masc., 100m Costas

1. FERNANDES Romeu Ribeiro10. Masc., 400m Livres

1. Fafe 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
10. CUNHA Joao Carvalho 14. Masc., 800m Livres

1. FERNANDES Romeu Ribeiro16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
11. PEIXOTO Joao Freitas 18. Masc., 200m Brugos

1. TEIXEIRA Tiago Manuel 20. Masc., 100m Livres

1. FREITAS Joao Pinto 22. Masc., 200m Costas

2. MARTINS Rui Pires 24. Masc., 200m Estilos

2. Fafe 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

3. Uniao Coimbra

6. SIMOES Manuel Baptista 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
2. SOUSA Duarte Anastacio 4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. MARQUES Goncalo Silva 6. Masc., 50m Livres

2. ARZILEIRO Bernardo Vinagre8. Masc., 100m Costas
11. MACHADO Martim Miranda 10. Masc., 400m Livres

8. Uniao Coimbra 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
2. MACHADO Martim Miranda 14. Masc., 800m Livres

8. RODRIGUES Pedro Simoes 16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
2. SOUSA Duarte Anastacio ~ 18. Masc., 200m Brugos

7. MARQUES Goncalo Silva  20. Masc., 100m Livres

2. ARZILEIRO Bernardo Vinagre22. Masc., 200m Costas

4. MARQUES Goncalo Silva  24. Masc., 200m Estilos

3. Uniao Coimbra 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

4. AOnda

4. MARQUES Diogo Puidival 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. MAGALHAES Andre Filipe 4. Masc., 100m Brugos

7. MAGALHAES Joao Paulo 6. Masc., 50m Livres
13. FERREIRA Ricardo Martins 8. Masc., 100m Costas
12. BENAVENTE Rodrigo Guerre10. Masc., 400m Livres

3. A Onda 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
6. FERREIRA Ricardo Martins 14. Masc., 800m Livres

6. MARQUES Diogo Puidival 16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
4. MAGALHAES Andre Filipe 18. Masc., 200m Brugos

8. MAGALHAES Joao Paulo  20. Masc., 100m Livres

6. MARQUES Diogo Puidival 22. Masc., 200m Costas

3. MAGALHAES Andre Filipe 24. Masc., 200m Estilos

5. A Onda 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

5. Naval Povoense
12.

5
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5.
4

AMORIM Henrique Maieiro 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
SOARES Miguel Carlos 4. Masc., 100m Brugos
SOARES Miguel Carlos 6. Masc., 50m Livres

ARAUJO Sergio Daniel 8. Masc., 100m Costas
VIEIRA Hugo Azurara 10. Masc., 400m Livres
Naval Povoense 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
MORIM Pedro Soares 14. Masc., 800m Livres
AMORIM Henrique Maieiro  16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
VIEIRA Hugo Azurara 18. Masc., 200m Brucos
SOARES Miguel Carlos 20. Masc., 100m Livres
ARAUJO Sergio Daniel 22. Masc., 200m Costas
ARAUJO Sergio Daniel 24. Masc., 200m Estilos
Naval Povoense 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
portivo Cova da Piedade

ROSARIO Jose Pedro 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
GUERREIRO Marcio Manuel 4. Masc., 100m Brugos
ROSARIO Jose Pedro 6. Masc., 50m Livres
FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 8. Masc., 100m Costas
AIRES Fabio Alcantara 10. Masc., 400m Livres

Desportivo Cova da Piedade 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
MONTEIRO Francisco Teixeirl4. Masc., 800m Livres

ROSARIO Jose Pedro 16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
GUERREIRO Marcio Manuel 18. Masc., 200m Brugos
AIRES Fabio Alcantara 20. Masc., 100m Livres

FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 22. Masc., 200m Costas
FERRAO Goncalo Carvalho 24. Masc., 200m Estilos
Desportivo Cova da Piedade 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

CNLX

57.03
1:09.75

25.13
1:00.82
4:30.93
3:41.98
9:25.54
2:15.68
2:36.84

54.76
2:23.88
2:16.34
4:06.60

ADF

59.68
1:13.13

24.29
1:02.02
4:17.03
3:40.90
9:36.41
2:12.76
2:40.49

54.29
2:12.45
2:16.45
4:07.94

cucC

1:01.99
1:08.07

25.60
1:01.21
4:35.61
3:55.61
9:08.70
2:25.19
2:31.51

57.18
2:16.66
2:20.42
4:08.33

ONDA

1:01.30
1:09.20

25.72
1:09.56
4:39.46
3:47.72
9:32.15
2:22.45
2:34.54

57.20
2:24.53
2:19.30
4:16.91

CNPO

1:05.10
1:08.99

25.97
1:06.25
4:27.81
3:54.36
9:34.59
2:25.63
2:32.95

55.99
2:23.30
2:20.99
4:23.11

CDCP

1:01.61
1:11.53
25.56
1:02.65
4:31.91
3:48.12
10:18.33
2:25.97
2:42.40
56.26
2:18.64
2:20.55
4:12.80

260,00

23,00
18,00
21,00
23,00
16,00
21,00
18,00
19,00
16,00
21,00
18,00
23,00
23,00

258,00

21,00
12,00
23,00
20,00
23,00
23,00
13,00
23,00
12,00
23,00
23,00
21,00
21,00

236,00

17,00
21,00
17,00
21,00
12,00
15,00
21,00
15,00
21,00
16,00
21,00
19,00
20,00

218,00

19,00
19,00
16,00
10,00
11,00
20,00
17,00
17,00
19,00
15,00
17,00
20,00
18,00

210,00

11,00
20,00
13,00
15,00
18,00
16,00
15,00
13,00
20,00
19,00
19,00
16,00
15,00

210,00

18,00
15,00
19,00
19,00
15,00
19,00
7,00
12,00
11,00
18,00
20,00
18,00
19,00
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7. Propaganda da Natacao

11. MOREIRA Paulo Ricardo
TEODORO Diogo Filipe
MOREIRA Paulo Ricardo
SANTOS Bruno Miguel
MAIA Bruno Miguel
Propaganda da Natacao
TEODORO Diogo Filipe
MAIA Bruno Miguel
TEODORO Diogo Filipe
MOREIRA Paulo Ricardo
SANTOS Bruno Miguel
MAIA Bruno Miguel
Propaganda da Natacao

[

i
conorohoh hop

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

8. Naval Praia da Vitoria

. AZEVEDO Andre Botelho
17, SILVA Francisco Pinto
16. RIBEIRO Diogo Goncalves

9. COSTA Joao Peres

3. ALVES Manuel Landeiro
10. Naval Praia da Vitoria

1. ALVES Manuel Landeiro

7. AZEVEDO Andre Botelho
16. SILVA Francisco Pinto
11. ALVES Manuel Landeiro

9. COSTA Joao Peres

8. AZEVEDO Andre Botelho

9. Naval Praia da Vitoria

9. Natacao Guarda

ADAIXO Pedro Salzedas
TAVARES Pedro Oliveira
ADAIXO Pedro Salzedas
COSTA Marco Antonio
DIAS Simao Pedro
Natacao Guarda

DIAS Simao Pedro
COSTA Marco Antonio
TAVARES Pedro Oliveira
13. ADAIXO Pedro Salzedas
11. DIAS Simao Pedro

10. Natacao Guarda

-
cowoooroo g

10. Viver Santarem
13. ALVES Rui Chagas
10. LOPES Luis Afonso
19. SILVA Afonso Miguel
5. MARQUES Joao Miguel

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos
6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. CRISTOVAO Goncalo Magalflo. Masc., 400m Livres

5. Viver Santarem
15. COTRIM Miguel Monsanto

2. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres

13. COUTINHO Guilherme Pereirel6. Masc., 200m Mariposa

10. LOPES Luis Afonso
3. MARQUES Joao Miguel

18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres

10. CRISTOVAO Goncalo Magalt22. Masc., 200m Costas

11. ALVES Rui Chagas
7. Viver Santarem

11. Estamos Juntos
3. SILVA Henrique Gomes
16. SANTOS Roberto Pinho
4. SILVA Henrique Gomes
7. LEAO Goncalo Graca
14. SANTOS Guilherme Clara
12. Estamos Juntos
7. SANTOS Guilherme Clara
3. SILVA Henrique Gomes
14. SANTOS Roberto Pinho
20. PINHO Duarte Sa
8. LEAO Goncalo Graca
14. BULHOSA Silvio Miguel
12. Estamos Juntos

12. Camplnho

AMARAL Francisco Rodrigue

15. SOARES Afonso Almeida
9. MARTINS Gabriel Soares
16. SOARES Duarte Almeida

2. AMARAL Francisco Rodrigue

11. Campinho
12. SOARES Duarte Almeida

2. AMARAL Francisco Rodrigue

13. SOARES Afonso Almeida
16. MARTINS Gabriel Soares
14. SOARES Duarte Almeida
17. SILVA Guilherme Tomas

11. Campinho

24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
100m Brucos

0m Livres

., 100m Costas
10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

CPN

1:04.58
1:05.39

25.87
1:09.67
4:27.31
3:52.04
9:19.62
2:25.30
2:28.09

57.49
2:35.21
2:20.90
4:17.14

CNPV

1:03.36
1:18.54

27.49
1:07.16
4:23.15
3:58.62
9:03.16
2:24.31
2:48.51

57.71
2:26.83
2:22.82
4:24.57

CNG

1:03.70
1:11.76

26.59
1:05.17
4:29.70
3:57.28
9:19.46
2:20.63
2:37.80

58.09
2:28.76
4:26.23

VS

1:05.78
1:12.48
28.34
1:03.18
4:34.62
3:51.64
10:14.18
2:37.46
2:38.92
55.43
2:28.01
2:28.86
4:21.14

AEJ

1:00.91
1:16.60

25.56
1:06.19
4:46.42
4:01.91
9:32.46
2:15.18
2:45.85
1:02.41
2:26.10
2:35.41
4:28.43

CDCA

1:02.28
1:14.39

25.95
1:10.83
4:18.29
4:01.78
9:42.42
2:14.33
2:44.42
1:01.37
2:34.87
2:43.76
4:27.92

207,00

12,00
23,00
15,00
9,00
19,00
17,00
19,00
14,00
23,00
14,00
8,00
17,00
17,00

176,00

15,00
6,00
7,00

14,00

20,00

13,00

23,00

16,00
7,00

12,00

14,00

15,00

14,00

172,00

14,00
14,00
9,00
17,00
17,00
14,00
20,00
18,00
14,00
10,00
12,00
13,00

168,00

10,00
13,00
4,00
18,00
13,00
18,00
8,00
10,00
13,00
20,00
13,00
12,00
16,00

165,00
20,00
7.00
18,00
16,00
9,00
11,00
16,00
20,00
9,00
3,00
15,00
9,00
11,00

154,00
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13. Natacao do Montijo

16.

6.
18.
15.
13.
16.
11.
12.

6.
14.

7.
12.
13.

BARAONA Andre Azevedo
CORREIA Rui Miguel
SOUSA Andre Martins
LOPES Tiago Fanha
SOUSA Andre Martins
Natacao do Montijo
SOUSA Andre Martins
BARAONA Andre Azevedo
CORREIA Rui Miguel
CORREIA Rui Miguel
BARAONA Andre Azevedo
DURAES Diogo Miguel
Natacao do Montijo

14. CPCD-Povoa St Iria

14.
12.
13.
18.

9.
13.
14.
14.

8.
12.
16.
10.
14.

RODRIGUES Joao Pedro
MORAIS Filipe Eduardo
FERNANDES Leandro Rosa
RODRIGUES Joao Pedro
FERNANDES Leandro Rosa
CPCD-Povoa St Iria
SOUSA Rafael Goncalves
RODRIGUES Joao Pedro
MORAIS Filipe Eduardo
FERNANDES Leandro Rosa
SOUSA Rafael Goncalves
MORAIS Filipe Eduardo
CPCD-Povoa St Iria

15. Tavira Natacao

19.

7.
12.
11.
17.
14.
18.
19.

5.
10.
13.
16.
15.

GUIOMAR Goncalo Quelhas
FERNANDES Bruno Coriel
VALADARES Diogo Miguel
MESTRE Afonso Gomes
JURCA Alexandre Joao
Tavira Natacao

RIBEIRO Nuno Pascoa
GUIOMAR Goncalo Quelhas
FERNANDES Bruno Coriel
VALADARES Diogo Miguel
MESTRE Afonso Gomes
JURCA Alexandre Joao
Tavira Natacao

16. O Crasto

15.
20.
11.
10.
16.
15.
13.
15.
19.

6.
18.

9.
19.

COELHO Joao Salvador
RAMOS Miguel Pedro
MAXIMO Joao Luis
COELHO Joao Salvador
FIGUEIREDO Gustavo Pinto
O Crasto

FIGUEIREDO Gustavo Pinto
COELHO Joao Salvador
PEREIRA Igor Branco
MAXIMO Joao Luis
RAMOS Miguel Pedro
MAXIMO Joao Luis

O Crasto

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

17. Colegio Bernardette Romeira

20.
13.
17.
18.
18.

9.
18.
15.
17.
12.
18.
17.

SOARES Filine Pires
SALGUEIRO Diogo Lopes
JOSE Ricardo Jorge
BORGES Ricardo Jorge

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos
8. Masc., 100m Costas
10. Masc., 400m Livres

Colegio Bernardette Romeira 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres

JOSE Ricardo Jorge
SOARES Filipe Pires
SALGUEIRO Diogo Lopes
BORGES Ricardo Jorge
JOSE Ricardo Jorge
SOARES Filipe Pires

14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos

Colegio Bernardette Romeira 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

18. Naval da Horta

17.
19.
15.
12.
19.
19.
17.
17.
18.
15.
20.
15.
16.

NEVES Luis Miguel
LEONARDO Diogo Peixoto
NUNES Guilherme Oliveira
NUNES Guilherme Oliveira
OLIVEIRA Tomas Fraga
Naval da Horta

VIEIRA Diogo Silveira
OLIVEIRA Tomas Fraga
LEONARDO Diogo Peixoto
NUNES Guilherme Oliveira
SANTIMANO Afonso Martim
NEVES Luis Miguel

Naval da Horta

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos

6. Masc., 50m Livres

8. Masc., 100m Costas

10. Masc., 400m Livres
12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
14. Masc., 800m Livres
16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos
26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

CNM

CPC

TNC

J

1:08.98
1:10.81

27.96
1:10.26
4:43.73
4:10.21
9:37.39
2:30.96
2:36.46

58.42
2:24.91
2:31.84
4:33.43

D

1:06.26
1:13.53
26.51
1:13.41
4:32.26
4:05.75
10:04.68
2:38.27
2:37.67
57.83
2:39.47
2:24.59
4:34.91

1:16.16
1:11.30
26.34
1:09.31
4:58.50
4:07.35
10:43.55
3:02.38
2:36.17
57.62
2:30.91
2:37.93
4:35.56

CRASTO

ABR

CNH

1:07.69
1:28.79
26.04
1:08.34
4:56.49
4:09.71
10:04.63
2:40.36
3:12.03
56.67
2:40.90
2:24.25
5:17.58

1:16.90
1:14.14
1:11.64
4:58.63
4:13.49
9:35.16
2:59.64
2:47.30
1:01.49
2:30.05
2:50.20
5:03.98

1:10.74
1:22.79
26.75
1:09.53
5:00.39
4:14.05
10:43.24
2:49.38
3:09.13
59.08
2:50.54
2:36.56
4:50.59

7,00
17,00
5,00
8,00
10,00
7,00
12,00
11,00
17,00
9,00
16,00
11,00
10,00

9,00
11,00
10,00

5,00
14,00
10,00

9,00

9,00
15,00
11,00

7,00
13,00

9,00

4,00
16,00
11,00
12,00
6,00
9,00
5,00
4,00
18,00
13,00
10,00
7,00
8,00

8,00
3,00
12,00
13,00
7,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
4,00
17,00
5,00
14,00
4,00

3.00
10,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
14,00
5,00
8,00
6,00
11,00
5,00
6,00

6,00
4,00
8,00
11,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
8,00
3,00
8,00
7,00

140,00

132,00

123,00

113,00

84,00

80,00
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19. Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira

18.
18.
21.
15.
17.
16.
17.
17.
19.
13.

PACHECO Francisco Silva
BRAGA Rodrigo Teixeira
CARREIRA Diogo Cabral

ANTUNES Daniel Carvalho 10.
Nucleo Sportinguista Terceirel2.
PACHECO Francisco Silva 16.

BRAGA Rodrigo Teixeira
ANTUNES Daniel Carvalho
CARREIRA Diogo Cabral
BRAGA Rodrigo Teixeira

20. Sanjoanense/FEPSA

2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
4. Masc., 100m Brugos
6. Masc., 50m Livres

Masc.
Masc
Masc

., 400m Livres
., 4 x 100m Livres
., 200m Mariposa

18. Masc., 200m Brugos
20. Masc., 100m Livres
22. Masc., 200m Costas
24. Masc., 200m Estilos

10. ALMEIDA Paulo Filipe 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
14. GUIMARAES Francisco Migu4. Masc., 100m Brugos

3. OLIVEIRA Lino Ricardo 6. Masc., 50m Livres

21. Vila DEste/Gaia
22. ALVES Vasco Soares 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
20. TEIXEIRA Leonardo Filipe 6. Masc., 50m Livres
19. GOMES Tiago Filipe 8. Masc., 100m Costas
21. SILVA Pedro Lopes 10. Masc., 400m Livres
21. Vila DEste/Gaia 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
20. SILVA Pedro Lopes 14. Masc., 800m Livres
20. MARTINS Hugo Gabriel 16. Masc., 200m Mariposa
20. SILVA Pedro Lopes 18. Masc., 200m Brugos
19. GOMES Tiago Filipe 20. Masc., 100m Livres
17. GOMES Tiago Filipe 22. Masc., 200m Costas
19. ALVES Vasco Soares 24. Masc., 200m Estilos
20. Vila DEste/Gaia 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
22. Amarantus

21. TEIXEIRA Goncalo Mauricio 2. Masc., 100m Mariposa
21. MENDES Goncalo Costa 4. Masc., 100m Brugos
17. LAMEIRA Vasco Antonio 6. Masc., 50m Livres
20. FONTES Bernardo Coimbra 8. Masc., 100m Costas
20. MOURA Sergio Rafael 10. Masc., 400m Livres
20. Amarantus 12. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
19. MOURA Sergio Rafael 14. Masc., 800m Livres
21. MENDES Goncalo Costa 18. Masc., 200m Brugos
21. LAMEIRA Vasco Antonio  20. Masc., 100m Livres
21. FONTES Bernardo Coimbra 22. Masc., 200m Costas
18. Amarantus 26. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

NSIT

1:14.39
1:21.64

29.50
4:50.98
4:13.43
2:43.94
3:00.04
1:01.49
2:43.49
2:34.87

ADS

1:04.35
1:14.23
25.46

APUVE

1:20.13
28.82
1:15.92
5:42.50
4:36.23
11:41.15
3:45.90
3:22.29
1:01.73
2:39.70
3:05.16
5:17.70

AACL

1:17.85
1:31.26
27.93
1:20.71
5:13.90
4:29.64
11:03.25
3:26.73
1:03.39
3:01.03
5:15.77

59,00
5,00
5,00
2,00
8,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
4,00
10,00

42,00

13,00
9,00
20,00

38,00

1,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
4,00
3,00

34,00

2,00
2,00
6,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
5,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357
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